G2 Series  High Resolution 3D Sensors For Shape Inspection
General Description - The ShapeDrive® G2 Series are compact, blue light area scan sensors that reliably provide
three dimensional shape data at high speed for the cost comparable to a traditional machine vision system. No
additional external components like lasers or
projectors are required. The sensors are designed
for quantitative and precise 3D measurements for
100% quality inspection in production lines.  The
sensor can be connected to a host computer

EN61326-2-2, VDE 0843-20-2-2:2006-10
 USB 3.0/USB 3 Vision upon request
Model options
Model Working
distance
[mm]
Measurement
volume [mm
3
]
Lateral
sampling
[µm]
1, z-accuracy* [µm] 3, Repro-
ducibility [µm]
G2-20-100-1 100 20x10x2 10 1 2
G2-20-100-2 100 20x10x5 10 2 2
G2-30-180 160 30x18x10 15 5 5
G2-60-180-1 175 60x34x40 30 10 10
G2-60-180-2 180 60x34x50 30 10 10
G2-120-180 180 120x67x50 60 15 15
G2-240-350 350 240x130x80 120 30 20
G2-300-400 400 300x165x100 150 50 30
Other FOV, lateral resolution and telecentric systems upon request
* surface dependant
Software features
 Full sensor control , 2D/3D mode of operation